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Manufacturers

S.No. NAME OF UNIT & ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON PHONE No.
/ E-MAIL ID
1 Bhagwant Narsimramlu Sidral Bhagwant Narsimramlu 9145821174
Plot No. B 2/1/8 Sidral

MIDC Akkalkot, Road, Solapur  Amitsidrall1991@gmail.com

2 Chilka Textiles Venkatesh Sidram Chilka 9422067433
Plot No 50 Navneet.chilka@gmail.com

MIDC Akkalkot Road Solapur

3 Pulgam Udyog Ramayya Yambayya Pulgam 8275484848
Plot No P - 18 Part Shridhar4848@gmail.com

MIDC Akkalkot Road Solapur

4 Shankar Chityal Shankar Chityal 9960302391
11 Bramhanath Nagar Shankar@gmail.com
Vidi Gharkul

5 Shriniwas Narayan Gali Shriniwas Narayan Gali 9422457199

1190 New Pachha Peth Solapur

6 Chilka Enterprises Gopal Sidram Chilka 9595152813
Plot No. C-10/1/16 Chilka47@rediffmail.com

MIDC Akkalkot Road Solapur

7 Shriniwas Chilka Mill Shriniwas Sidram Chilka 8805353060
Plot No.110

MIDC Akkalkot Road Solapur

8 Himanshu Madanmohan Burgul Himanshu MadanmohanBurgul 9049184999

34 A 53 New Pachha Peth Solapur
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9 Ambadas Ramchandra Kurapati Ambadas Kurapati 8421592739
Plot No.14/33, Raviwar Peth Ambadaskurapati@gmail.com
Solapur.

10 United Textile Mill Nagnath Ittam 8421115238
Survey No.20/50 .No.50 Sgcompany27@gmail.com
Akkalkot Road Solapur

1 Arkal Industries Rajnikant Arakal 9370421555
14/36, Gandhi Nagar Bgshitre@gmail.com
Akkalkot Road, Solapur.

12 B.Ashok Textiles Ashok Sayanna Boddul 9370581726
P.No.14/17,gandhi Nagar Vyankateshburla@gmail.com
Akkalkot Road Solapur

13 Laxminarayan Krushnayya Gajul Laxminarayan Gajul 9403148697
Gat 532/a-c-3 Kumbhari Taluka Gajullé@rediffmail.com
South Solapur District Solapur

14 Shankar Chityal Shankar Chityal 9960302391

Shankar@gmail.com
15 N. Gali Agencies Amitkumar Gali 9423590218

201/1/1/ MIDC Road

Karnik Nagar

Amitgali218@gmail.com
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S.No. NAME OF UNIT & ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON PHONE No.
/ E-MAIL ID
16 Radhika Textile Industries Shriniwas Laxminarayn Chilka 9325333369
No 254, Akkalkot Road Shriniwaschilkal23@gmail.com
17 Govardhan Nagnath Chatla Govardhan Chatla 9370420140
Gat No. 207 Kumbhari Tal Gncti@hotmail.com

South Solapur Dist Solapur

18 Charvak Burgul Charvak Burgul 9370424799
E 67/2 MIDC, Akkalkot Road Charvakburgul@rediff.com

Near Akashwani Kendra

19 Kurapati Textile Mill Sudarshan Kurapati 9423922999
1441/42 Daji Peth Solapur Sudarshankurapati2018@gmail.com
Solapur M Corp Solapur

Uttar Solapur 413005

20 Vishwa Industries Shridhar Laxmipati Devsani 9422459499
Plot No 148/149 Shanti Nagar Sridharthree@gmail.com

majrewadi,near Swagat Nagar

solapur 413003
21 Naresh Textile Naresh Chatla 9822094117
A 21 MIDC Akkalkot Road Naresh_vc@rediffmail.com

Solapur

142



)

. (’ IBEF &
Contact List of Solapur Chaddar mmamem | MOWSAND couTy FOUDATON
Manufacturers

S.No. NAME OF UNIT & ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON PHONE No.
/ E-MAIL ID
22 Shantiswarup Mahadev Chilka  Shantiswarup Chilka 8856077152

Plot No- 102/31 B Bhawani Peth Chilkamh13@mail.com
Indira Vasahat District Solapur

Solapur

23 Sanjay Laxminarayan Gajul Sanjay Laxminarayan Gajul 9403148697
Gat 532/a-c-3 Kumbhari Taluka Gajullé@rediffmail.com

South Solapur District Solapur

24 Shrikant Venkatesh Boddul Shrikant Boddul 8623929293
S.No.150/1ap.No.7/8 Boddulshowroom@gmail.com

konda Nagar,solapur

25 M/s. Nityanand Dyeing Works Yogesh Pulgam 8275484848
Plot No-p-18 MIDC Shridhar4848@gmail.com

Akkalkot Road Solapur

26 Harshavardhan Raghunath Pulgam Harshavardhan Pulgam 8275484848
34/a/4/5, New Paccha Peth Shridhar4848@gmail.com

Ashok Chowk, Solapur

27 Navalkumar Upalayya Tora Navalkumar Upalayya Tora 9960431163

272, New Sunil Nagar Navalkumartora960@gmail.com

Solapur- 413005

Contact Details of DIC of Solapur

0217-2605232 / 2601791  didicsolapur@maharashtra.gov.in
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